2ND CROSS M M LAYOUT KAVAL BYRASANDRA KARNATAKA, KARNATAKA-
560032 

Loan Account Number H404BLP0327520 & H404ECM0409161 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 10-Sep-25 Demand amount ₹.1,02,12,089/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
15.12.2025 

₹.1,20,08,022/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Lakh Eight Thousand and 
Twenty-Two Only) as on 15/12/25 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF DUPLEX HOUSE BEARING FLAT NO.SF-2 
PRESENT NO. 4/5 ON SECOND FLOOR OF THE APARTMENT CALLED PRIME 
ROSE APARTMENTS HAVING BUILT UP AREA OF 2270 SQ.FT. WITH TERRACE